

ST 3(3)19
R- 255 of 18

Order No 43 dt. 08.12.2023

This day is fixed for production of the accused person and evidence.

Sole accused Bapi Mondal is produced from J/C. Ld PP in charge and Ld defence are present. Pw 8 Sipra Ghosh Dostidar is present today. She is examined in part and deferred on the prayer of Ld PP in charge.

Fix 14.12.2023 for production of the accused person and evidence.

Addl.SessionsJudge,
2nd Court, Sealdah