

ST 3(3)19
R- 255 of 18

Order No 47 dt. 19.03.2024

This day is fixed for production of the accused person and evidence.

Sole accused Bapi Mondal is produced from J/C. Ld pp in charge and Ld defence counsel are present. Pw-5 Sabita Bose is present today. She is further cross in full and discharged.

Fix 17.05.2024 and 20.05.2024 for production of the accused person and evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah